(iii) Each Eligible Cardholder is entitled up to Ringgit Malaysia Two Hundred (RM200) 

Cashback per month per Campaign Period, up to Ringgit Malaysia Six Hundred 

(RM600) per Campaign Period.  

(iv) The total allocation of the Cashback is capped at Ringgit Malaysia One Million Three 

Hundred Sixty-Two Thousand (RM1,362,000) on a first-come, first-served basis 

throughout the Campaign Period. 

(v) In the event the Eligible Cardholders have fulfilled the conditions as stated above 

(“Winners”), the Cashback shall be credited to the Winners’ account according to  

Table 3 below:

[...]

campaign fulfilment month, failing which the Winners are deemed to have received 

the Cashback. 

(viii) HLB does not have any obligation to inform the NTC Principal Cardholders in the 

event the Cashback has reached the maximum allocation of Ringgit Malaysia One 

Million Three Hundred Sixty-Two Thousand (RM1,362,000) throughout the 

Campaign Period during or before the conclusion of the Campaign Period. 

6. Retail Spend refers to any retail and online purchases (including standing instructions and 0% 
Interest Easy Payment Plan (“EPP”)) transacted locally and/or overseas (including spend